SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 89,826.71
015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 90.00
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 1,676.80
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 707.80
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 16,614.67
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 13,706.67
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 3.49
032 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 72.98
050 LAW LIBRARY FUND 260.47
055 FEMA 28,728.15
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 151,687.74
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ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 03 2019 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (4) STORAGE UNITS  BROWN COUNTY 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 185.00
ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 03 2019 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CTHSE-1ST FLR-SERV 6064 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065983 255.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KIMBERLEE ADAMS CR24160 - MT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ANDREW MCCURDY CR25717 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES ROBINSON 1800768 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES ROBINSON 1800768 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES ROBINSON 1800768 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TONY HOLMES 1800774 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KENDRICK JONES CR25577 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CLAYTON JOHANSON CR25391 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEREK CRAWFORD 1800135 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BESSENT MARK T 03 2019 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO PINNER/PROSISE -DAD 1808298 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065984 150.00
BESSENT MARK T 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE D. RUSSELL-CHILD 1806219 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065984 187.50
BESSENT MARK T 03 2019 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO LYON CHDN-MOM CRUZ 1809361 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065984 375.00
BESSENT MARK T 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GONZALES CHDN 1809362 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065984 127.50
BEST MED, INC. 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL MEDS-INMATE/STOCK  NOVEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065985 55.31
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 03 2019 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-12/7/ 84054555906 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065986 238,24
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EMILIO CASTORENA COMPLAINT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EMILIO CASTORENA COMPLAINT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EMILIO CASTORENA COMPLAINT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EMILIO CASTORENA COMPLAINT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EMILIO CASTORENA COMPLAINT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHELLEY SCHAFER 1700210 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEANNA BAILEY 1800379 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALEJANDRO VALDEZ JR 1700681 - MT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHALEE MILLER 1800215 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MALLORY HILL 1800426 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JORGE MEDINA-TREVIN CR26424 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 200.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JORGE MEDINA-TREVIN CR26424 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 200.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JORGE MEDINA-TREVIN CR26424 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 200.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ANTHONY GARCIA SR CR26418 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ANTHONY GARCIA SR CR26418 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JERRY LATTIG 1700604 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
BRENDA ARP 03 2019 010-491-425 TRAVEL CONF ADV 01/2019 12/31/2018 12/31/2018 066068 150.00
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY 03 2019 010-655-500 PUBLIC LIBRARY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 2,916.67
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL E. OSUNA-11/25/18 03X53904534 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 98.98
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. BROWN-11/25/18 03X53918649 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 54.41
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. ROBERTSON-11/24/ 03X53887897 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 79.62
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. REYNOLDS-11/29/1 03X53980010 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 105.40
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. REYNOLDS-11/29/1 03X53979973 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 54.41
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL S. SPIVEY-BISHOP-11 03X53994983 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065988 79.62
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN I 03 2019 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0311892 1 YR SUBSCRI 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065987 132.00
CHERYL JONES 03 2019 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB JURY WATER DECEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065989 4.00
CHERYL JONES 03 2019 010-450-311 POSTAGE REIMB POST AG JUDGE DECEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065989 9.28
COURTNEY PARROTT 03 2019 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY ALLOT FY 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 500.00
EARLY GLASS AND BROW 03 2019 010-511-450 MAINTENANCE BRN CO ELECTIONS 201812033 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066046 103.00
ELECTION CENTER INC. 03 2019 010-491-425 TRAVEL LARRY FRANKS-857988 MARCH 18-23 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065990 369.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 03 2019 010-401-420 TELEPHONE 32564319850831845 DECEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065991 228.76
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 03 2019 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519700990112175  DECEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065991 802.24
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 03 2019 010-570-420 TELEPHONE 32564664751025715  DECEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065991 593.87
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 03 2019 010-475-420 TELEPHONE 32564688331209155 12/2018 12/31/2018 12/31/2018 066065 174.84
FULK KIRKLAND A 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TIFFANY MORENO 1800606 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PATRICIA HIGGINS 1800424 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DONALD BARRON JR. CR25892 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 500.00

GANDY'S DAIRIES INC 03 2019 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-12/18/18 641110809 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065992 298.70
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GREENWALT COURT REPO 03 2019 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MLGE-11/8/18 4411 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065993 316.10
GREENWALT COURT REPO 03 2019 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MLGE-11/9/18 4411 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065993 316.10
GT DISTRIBUTORS 03 2019 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI SHERIFF DEPT 12/2018 12/31/2018 12/31/2018 066067 170.00
GUARDIAN SECURITY SE 03 2019 010-409-570 EQUIPMENT SECURITY MOUNT & EQ 13914 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066047 383.00
H.Q. THOMAS 03 2019 010-435-407 DEFENSE INVESTIG JOE TIJERINA-24804 18-006 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065994 1,228.41
HADLEY ANGIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHEN BARBAREE CR26181 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 337.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SALAZAR/GONZALES/FL 1802043 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 97.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ROBERTS CHILD 1711515 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 52.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WILLIAMS CHDN 1710402 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 52.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HERSHA/VINSON CHDN 1805176 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 45.00
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BEAM CHDN 1810449 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 157.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MCCARTY-DAD 1710428 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 127.50
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MOHR CHDN 1712555 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065995 135.00
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JASON GOAINS II 1800401 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 250.00
HANEY G LEE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JASON GOAINS II 1800780 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
HILLCREST MINI STORA 03 2019 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE RENT UNIT #62 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 29.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALEXIS ROMANS 1800758 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RUPERTO AKA ROBERT CR26280 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ISAAC BILL CR26089 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 500.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAKOTA WOOLSEY CR25905 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 500.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SYDNEY ROSS CR26156 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 100.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SYDNEY ROSS CR26156 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
HUMANE SOCIETY 03 2019 010-655-496 HUMANE SOCIETY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 708.33
ICs 03 2019 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 76801SD W2368400 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065996 878.80
Ics 03 2019 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 76801SD W2315100 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065996 87.39
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI 03 2019 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY MONIT 42366 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065997 30.00
INTERSTATE ALL BATTE 03 2019 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU C90230000001238 190230204158 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065998 61.70
JURY FUND 03 2019 010-435-485 JURIES GRAND JURORS 12/13/18 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065999 480.00
KELLEY CONNIE J 03 2019 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A ANTHONY GARCIA SR CR21531 - ap 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 1,500.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 03 2019 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C7101-OVGES 283459 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066000 7.56
LABORATORY CORPORATI 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. PENN-11/30/18 41662063 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066001 14.71
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHAWN DAVIS 1500471 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 250.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATHAN BROCKETT 1800142 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LOLA POLLARD CR25347 CT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 850.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RAYMOND BRINK 1800531 - MT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 250.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHANNON BISHOP CR23704 - MT 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATHAN CULP CR26467 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATHAN CULP CR26467 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 100.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH BAKER CR24819 CT I 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 537.49
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PATRICK LEE CR25783 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 350.00
LAPPE RONNIE 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TYLER TRIPP 1700567 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
LARRY FRANKS 03 2019 010-491-425 TRAVEL PER DIEM JAN 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066048 150.00
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 03 2019 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608 INVO01761479 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066002 210.19
MEADOWS LARRY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MITCHELL ROBERTSON 1800777 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MITCHELL ROBERTSON 1800777 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATHAN LENZ 1800579 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DUSTIN EVANS 1700744 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 03 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MITCHELL ROBERTSON 1800776 12/27/2018 12/31/2018 50.00
MILLER EMILY 03 2019 010-435-406 MEDIATION SAVELL CHILD-MEDIAT 1806217 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 065982 300.00
MOORE MEDICAL CORPOR 03 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL 58804782 42340322 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066003 111.41
NET DATA INC 03 2019 010-410-410 SOFTWARE FEES BRN CO 19729 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066051 6,500.00
NET DATA INC 12 2018 010-410-410 SOFTWARE FEES BRN CO 19729 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066051 3,120.00
NET DATA INC 12 2018 010-410-410 SOFTWARE FEES BRN CO 19729 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066051 2,970.00
NET DATA INC 12 2018 010-410-320 COMPUTER SUPPLIE BRN CO 19729 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 066051 3,119.00

NICK GONZALES 03 2019 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 600.00
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PROSISE/SIMMONS CHD
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JERRY LOUIS
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12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

PO NO

066045
066004
066004
066004
066004

066005
066005
066005
066005
066005
066005
066052
066006
066007
066008
066008
066009
066066

066050
066050
066019
066010

066064
066011
066011
066011
066011
066011
066011
066012
066012
066013

066049
066049

066014

AMOUNT

2,020.99
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

45.00
85.11
85.11
85.11
85.11
6.32
6.32
1,952.18
14.00
414.00
240.00
126.03
50.00
250.00
650.00

1,850.00

2,800.00
385.00
297.15

50.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
400.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
133.16
7.50
16.78
7.50
16.75
7.50
7.50

1,500.00

2,685.00
210.00
350.00

50.00
125.00
845.47

4,154.53

20.00



12/31/2018 08:27:59

VENDOR NAME

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
WCTLEA

WCTLEA

WEX BANK
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH

AARAAARAR

PP

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT
2019 010-510-440
2019 010-511-440
2019 010-511-441
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-512-440
2019 010-510-450
2019 010-512-425
2019 010-512-425
2019 010-560-331
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-430-403

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES ELEC/T
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
MAINTENANCE
JAILER TRAINING
JAILER TRAINING
OPERATING SUPPLI

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

10443720002216252
10443720002214950
10443720000299631
10443720002205743
10443720009960734
1069473

WILLIAM EGGEBRECHT-
JESSICA TINER-BASIC

0444006585228
JUSTIN STOREY
DANIAL LEWIS
DANIAL LEWIS
DANIAL LEWIS
DANIAL LEWIS

FRANKLIN MOORE JR
JIMMY WILEY
JIMMY WILEY

INVOICE #

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
2073087

JAN 21-FEB 8
JAN 21-FEB 8
56997811
CR25256
CR25753
CR25753
CR25753
CR25753
CR25856
1800786
1800723

VP DATE

12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

PO NO

066015
066015
066015
066015
066015
066016
066017
066017
066018

AMOUNT

1,747.86
203.48
401.81

8.13
3,558.78
51.44
420.00
420.00

8,418.08
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
400.00
300.00
300.00

89,826.71



12/31/2018 08:27:59 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 5
ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 03 2019 015-476-450 MAINTENANCE STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 12/26/2018 12/31/2018 90.00



12/31/2018 08:27:59

VENDOR NAME

GARY WORLEY
RATLIFF STEEL CO INC
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST

PP

03
03
03
03
03

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 021-621-425
2019 021-621-331
2019 021-621-440
2019 021-621-440
2019 021-621-331

ACCOUNT NAME

TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLI
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

MONTHLY TRAVEL
BRN CO PCT 1
10443720002399028
10443720004770567
71416626

INVOICE #

FY 2019
4963
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
86577163

VP DATE

12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/26/2018

VCH101 PAGE 6

DATE TBP

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

PO NO

066031
066023
066023
066032

1,676.80



12/31/2018 08:27:59

VENDOR NAME

JOEL KELTON
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY

PRECINCT ##2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 7

ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO
03 2019 022-622-425 TRAVEL MILEAGE FY 2019 12/26/2018 12/31/2018

03 2019 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502372 NOVEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066024
03 2019 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502373 NOVEMBER 12/21/2018 12/31/2018 066024



12/31/2018 08:27:59

VENDOR NAME

ATMOS ENERGY

BBVA COMPASS BANK
BBVA COMPASS BANK
BBVA COMPASS BANK
BRUNER AUTO GROUP

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE

KELCY & SON PAVING

MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO

ROTH LUKE

ROTH LUKE

ROTH LUKE

STARR SALES

TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
WARREN CAT

WARREN CAT

WARREN CAT

WARREN CAT

WAYNE SHAW

WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST
YELLOWHOUSE MACHINER

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 12/31/2018 TO 12/31/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 023-623-440
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-420
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-630
2019 023-623-670
2019 023-623-440
2019 023-623-440
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-425
2019 023-623-331
2019 023-623-331

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
TELEPHONE
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
NOTE PAYABLE PRI
NOTE PAYABLE INT

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLT
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

4028977848

337121

337121

337121

6435962
32564682930101655
6035322538811534
BAYOU LEASE

BRN CO PCT 3
431662

431663

431664

BRN CO PCT 3

NOTE 58525

NOTE 58525
10443720004510012
10443720006240825
1063784

1063784
PS010394474
PS010394475
PS010390686
CS010044678
MONTHLY TRAVEL
71622281

51837

INVOICE #

NOVEMBER
BRN CO PCT
BRN CO PCT
BRN CO PCT
63094
12/2018
3074498
DEC 18
700033
BRN CO
BRN CO
BRN CO
87984
MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
2073085
2074036
9972300
9972300
9972300
9972300

FY 2019
86621201
391025

PCT
PCT
PCT

3

VP DATE

12/21/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/31/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018

VCH101 PAGE 8

DATE TBP

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

PO NO

066025
066034
066034
066034
066040
066063
066043
066035
066036
066041
066041
066041
066042

066026
066027
066037
066037
066038
066038
066038
066038

066033
066039

AMOUNT

250.10
7,732.65
325.89-
3,000.00-
50.45
124.35
40.91
150.00
24.99
220.00
1,200.00
335.00
223.42
6,153.22
1,446.78
9.94
119.28
134.94
219.64
407.74
11.14
296.58
209.30-
650.00
169.21

16,614.67



12/31/2018 08:27:59

VENDOR NAME

CEN TEX FUELS

CROSS CUT SHREDDER 8
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
LARRY TRAWEEK

MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO